
4955 LANDMARK CIRCLE, EGG HARBOR, WI, 54209
https://www.adashunjones.com

4955 LANDMARK
Circle, EGG
HARBOR, WI, 54209

$114,000

Do you love spending time in Door County, but your busy lifestyle prevents
you being there every week? Here is a solution that might interest you! This
2BR, 2BA Condo at the Landmark Resort is being offered at a discounted price
(2BR priced like a 1BR), shared expenses, supplemental rental income and
occupancy 3 of...

Matthew
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 819 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,None,Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 819 Tax Amount: 655.49

Inclusions: All Inclusive: All appliances,
furniture, fixtures, and furnishings are
included in the purchase.

Exclusions: Personal items inside the owner's
closet, are excluded.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x10 Main

Bedroom 2 13x9 Upper

Kitchen 8x10 Main

Living Room 18x10 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Wall Unit(s)

Exterior material: Balcony,Shake Siding Parking: Outside,Unassigned

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Matthew Norem Agent Email: mnorem@coldwellbanker.com


